
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 1:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-26 - Yoon -
20:43:14.471 1 1:59.928 71.143 33 67 20

20:45:05.662 2 1:51.191 76.733 34 69 21

20:47:01.040 3 1:55.378 73.948 22 76 21

20:48:52.225 4 1:51.185 76.737 24 67 21

20:50:42.915 5 1:50.690 77.080 26 69 21

L3-18 - Chong Liu -
20:42:12.830 1 1:58.526 71.984 22 56 21

20:44:16.753 2 2:03.923 68.849 31 68 21

20:46:11.524 3 1:54.771 74.339 34 70 21

20:48:11.038 4 1:59.514 71.389 33 73 20

20:50:04.649 5 1:53.611 75.098 38 75 20

20:51:55.987 6 1:51.338 76.632 20 72 21

L1-28 - Huichuan Wu -
20:43:17.717 1 1:56.504 73.234 85 120 21

20:45:09.375 2 1:51.658 76.412 84 122 21

20:47:00.767 3 1:51.392 76.594 79 116 21

L1-09 - Gene Frerichs -
20:43:15.743 1 2:08.650 66.319 16 64 21

20:45:18.359 2 2:02.616 69.583 12 73 21

20:47:16.184 3 1:57.825 72.412 13 60 21

20:49:17.535 4 2:01.351 70.308 34 84 21

20:51:13.639 5 1:56.104 73.486 30 89 21

20:53:15.054 6 2:01.415 70.271 47 105 20

L1-31 - Alexander McQuerry -
20:43:28.764 1 2:05.538 67.963 18 66 21

20:45:46.144 2 2:17.380 62.105 35 72 21

20:47:45.103 3 1:58.959 71.722 15 66 21

20:49:47.446 4 2:02.343 69.738 19 65 21

20:51:43.608 5 1:56.162 73.449 19 70 21

L1-14 - Kenneth Durr -
20:41:47.283 1 1:58.182 72.194 57 96 21

20:43:43.726 2 1:56.443 73.272 60 93 21

20:45:49.336 3 2:05.610 67.925 40 87 21

20:47:46.311 4 1:56.975 72.939 57 90 21

20:49:51.144 5 2:04.833 68.347 44 86 21

20:51:51.936 6 2:00.792 70.634 48 87 21

L1-08 - ZACHARY SPANO -
20:42:00.860 1 2:01.436 70.259 31 82 21

20:44:01.409 2 2:00.549 70.776 44 84 21

20:46:02.301 3 2:00.892 70.575 40 79 21

20:48:02.187 4 1:59.886 71.168 29 81 21

20:49:59.581 5 1:57.394 72.678 40 85 21

20:51:56.043 6 1:56.462 73.260 36 85 21

L1-18 - Kellen Kerbs -
20:41:46.788 1 1:57.396 72.677 21 74 21

20:43:43.394 2 1:56.606 73.169 12 67 21

20:45:47.318 3 2:03.924 68.849 11 70 21

20:47:45.983 4 1:58.665 71.900 14 74 21

20:49:50.706 5 2:04.723 68.408 12 61 21

20:51:52.387 6 2:01.681 70.118 29 76 21

L2-08 - ELVIS BISCAN -
20:43:15.741 1 2:08.123 66.592 27 72 21

20:45:15.661 2 1:59.920 71.147 14 69 21

20:47:13.232 3 1:57.571 72.569 16 74 21

20:49:17.828 4 2:04.596 68.477 15 72 21

20:51:19.356 5 2:01.528 70.206 22 70 21

20:53:18.663 6 1:59.307 71.513 15 65 20

L1-29 - Min Kim -
20:43:26.495 1 2:04.774 68.380 79 106 21

20:45:36.705 2 2:10.210 65.525 79 107 21

20:47:34.278 3 1:57.573 72.568 62 108 21

20:49:36.813 4 2:02.535 69.629 81 107 21



20:51:39.280 5 2:02.467 69.668 70 107 21

L1-07 - Eric Weiler -
20:42:32.001 1 2:01.164 70.417 9 64 21

20:44:37.227 2 2:05.226 68.133 8 64 21

20:46:38.310 3 2:01.083 70.464 10 59 20

20:48:36.533 4 1:58.223 72.169 9 60 21

20:50:35.775 5 1:59.242 71.552 22 71 21

20:52:34.616 6 1:58.841 71.793 17 70 21

L2-14 - JESEE POWELL -
20:42:56.083 1 2:03.091 69.315 16 68 21

20:44:55.639 2 1:59.556 71.364 15 68 21

20:47:00.573 3 2:04.934 68.292 19 68 21

20:49:06.022 4 2:05.449 68.012 19 70 21

20:51:05.886 5 1:59.864 71.181 17 63 21

20:53:10.034 6 2:04.148 68.724 17 71 20

L1-24 - Yixin Tong -
20:43:25.838 1 2:05.800 67.822 48 83 21

20:45:50.935 2 2:25.097 58.802 38 82 21

20:47:50.666 3 1:59.731 71.260 35 81 21

L1-06 - Tae Won Song -
20:43:25.684 1 2:05.812 67.815 24 97 21

20:45:37.459 2 2:11.775 64.747 28 101 21

20:47:37.259 3 1:59.800 71.219 25 94 20

L1-19 - Steve Wheels Bucaro -
20:42:54.687 1 2:01.799 70.050 61 109 21

20:44:55.282 2 2:00.595 70.749 64 106 21

20:47:01.181 3 2:05.899 67.769 75 110 21

20:49:06.759 4 2:05.578 67.942 65 108 21

20:51:10.811 5 2:04.052 68.778 62 108 21

20:53:14.708 6 2:03.897 68.864 64 106 20

L3-19 - Jeremy Simmons -
20:43:19.851 1 2:11.640 64.813 18 59 20

20:45:33.024 2 2:13.173 64.067 18 69 21

20:47:33.710 3 2:00.686 70.696 15 62 21

20:49:35.596 4 2:01.886 70.000 22 70 21

20:51:38.759 5 2:03.163 69.274 26 70 21

L1-04 - ji suh -
20:43:27.934 1 2:05.787 67.829 68 109 21

20:45:40.152 2 2:12.218 64.530 57 108 21

20:47:41.370 3 2:01.218 70.386 57 106 20

20:49:50.019 4 2:08.649 66.320 69 106 21

20:51:52.083 5 2:02.064 69.898 58 108 21

L1-37 - chengke chen -
20:42:37.210 1 2:02.818 69.469 20 65 21

20:44:40.611 2 2:03.401 69.140 22 66 21

20:46:48.752 3 2:08.141 66.583 16 63 20

20:48:52.461 4 2:03.709 68.968 18 58 21

20:51:03.349 5 2:10.888 65.186 17 60 20

20:53:05.398 6 2:02.049 69.906 28 69 20

L2-16 - OSCAR ESPINO -
20:43:15.316 1 2:08.487 66.404 60 112 21

20:45:18.488 2 2:03.172 69.269 66 113 21

20:47:23.311 3 2:04.823 68.353 57 113 21

20:49:31.211 4 2:07.900 66.708 61 113 21

20:51:38.217 5 2:07.006 67.178 60 110 21

L1-15 - Glenn Ramirez -
20:43:19.635 1 2:12.183 64.547 56 101 21

L1-25 - Kaifeng Guan -
20:43:03.817 1 2:14.105 63.622 53 86 21

20:45:20.226 2 2:16.409 62.547 57 82 21

20:47:33.657 3 2:13.431 63.943 45 81 21

20:49:49.434 4 2:15.777 62.838 44 83 21

20:52:05.661 5 2:16.227 62.631 65 87 21

L1-12 - Angela Garcia -
20:44:07.697 1 3:12.387 44.348 53 84 21

20:47:18.805 2 3:11.108 44.645 66 88 21
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